/A-;JABRATOOLS. FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

KRFORTEX

REFERENCIA CODIGO EAN
441065000 8423640144385
ARTICULO

Lathe FTX-1000x330-to * 400V / F3 2HP. Bench

DESCRIPCION

Lathe to work metals, professional use, robust design with temperate and grinded V-guides, with backsplash guard
and tray pick up chips, drilling pump, foot brake, automatic gearbox. Hardened bearings and precision gears in the
head. Automatic progress of longitudinal and cross carriage. Stopper microswitch by opening pulley cap or plate
protector. Clipping plate protector and turret. Emergency stop Dial Thread Indicator. Race stopper longitudinal
carriage stop. Machines manufactured according to EC standards.
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DATOS TECNICOS

Coordinate viewer X/Y
Alimentacion

Potencia

Change speeds

Diameter on bench
Diameter on neckline
Diameter on cart

Banking width

Inner diameter spindle
Distance between points
Point

Cone contrapoint

Diameter counterpoint
Tour counterpoint

Numero de velocidades
Spindle speed range
Longitudinal forward range
Cross-sectional forward range
A. Rapid longitudinal intermediate car
A. Cross-sectional carriage
Range metric steps

Rank inches

Range diametric steps
Range modular steps

Peso Neto/Bruto

Dimensiones

NO
400V/F3
1,5-2 Kw-Hp
ENGRATMENTS
330 mm.
450 mm.
198 mm.
187 mm.
51 mm.
1000 mm.
Mt6
MT3
32 mm.
100 mm.
18
70 - 2000 r.p.m.
0,052 - 1.392 mm / rev.
0.09 - 0.253 mm / rev.
- m/min.
- m/min.

26 types /0.4 - 7 mm.
34 types / 4 - 56 TP
-d.p.

- m.p.

580 / 640 Kg.

1940x760x1520 mm.
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