

FORTEX®**REFERENCIA**

441065000

CÓDIGO EAN

8423640144385

ARTÍCULO

Lathe FTX-1000x330-to * 400V / F3 2HP. Bench

DESCRIPCIÓN

Lathe to work metals, professional use, robust design with temperate and grinded V-guides, with backsplash guard and tray pick up chips, drilling pump, foot brake, automatic gearbox. Hardened bearings and precision gears in the head. Automatic progress of longitudinal and cross carriage. Stopper microswitch by opening pulley cap or plate protector. Clipping plate protector and turret. Emergency stop Dial Thread Indicator. Race stopper longitudinal carriage stop. Machines manufactured according to EC standards.

ARTÍCULO

Lathe FTX-1000x330-to * 400V / F3 2HP. Bench

DATOS TÉCNICOS

Visualizador de coordenadas X/Y	NO
Alimentación	400V/F3
Potencia	1,5 - 2 Kw-Hp
Cambio velocidades	ENGRANAJES
Diámetro sobre bancada	330 mm.
Diámetro sobre escote	450 mm.
Diámetro sobre carro	198 mm.
Ancho de bancada	187 mm.
Diámetro interior husillo	51 mm.
Distancia entre puntos	1000 mm.
Cono punto	Mt6
Cono contrapunto	MT3
Diámetro contrapunto	32 mm.
Recorrido contrapunto	100 mm.
Número de velocidades	18
Rango velocidades	70 - 2000 r.p.m.
Rango avance longitudinal	0,052 - 1.392 mm / rev.
Rango avance transversal	0.09 - 0.253 mm / rev.
A.Rápido longitudinal carro intermedio	- m/min.
A.Rápido transversal carro intermedio	- m/min.
Rango pasos métricos	26 types / 0.4 - 7 mm.
Rango pasos pulgadas	34 types / 4 - 56 TPI
Rango pasos diametrales	- d.p.
Rango pasos modulares	- m.p.
Peso Neto/Bruto	580 / 640 Kg.
Dimensiones	1940x760x1520 mm.